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UDIENZA 8.3.2023

Dott. G. Strangis
Aula V
PRIME UDIENZE

XN R DD =

ISTRUTTORIA

5464/2021 RGNR
2138/2021 RGNR
1807/2021 RGNR
3098/2021 RGNR
5532/2021 RGNR
2822/2021 RGNR
5154/2021 RGNR
3355/2021 RGNR
4761/2022 RGNR

4287/2019 RGNR
2096/2015 RGNR
2648/2019 RGNR
4059/2018 RGNR
5161/2017 RGNR
5627/2018 RGNR
825/2020 RGNR
1811/2020 RGNR
2509/2019 RGNR
4608/2018 RGNR
7077/2014 RGNR
3395/2018 RGNR
1845/2019 RGNR
3429/2022 RGNR
1111/2019 RGNR
1213/2019 RGNR
5512/2019 RGNR
929/2020 RGNR
48/2019 RGNR
3614/2021 RGNR
5961/2021 RGNR
5301/2017 RGNR
3392/2022 RGNR
3923/2018 RGNR
1944/2017 RGNR
59/2022 RG CC
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